
Township Committee Meetings 2016: 

The Regular Monthly Meetings of the Township Committee shall be held 

commencing at 7:00 PM for public session with closed session following public 

session; upon conclusion of closed session official action by Township Committee 

may be taken upon re-entry to public session. Meetings shall be held at the 

Municipal Building, 400 Delanco Road, Edgewater Park, NJ.  

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 

Tuesday, February 2, 2016 

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 


